Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com 25
LED
LitespanLED® GEN 3 T-8 U-Bend Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-18T8U6/41K 07906 18 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1800 22.00/560 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-18T8U6/50K 07907 18 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1800 22.00/560 1.10/28 50,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 MR16 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-6WGU10/830-DIM 07926 6 120 MR16 GU10 370 3.11/79 1.97/50 35,000
LEDP-6WGU10/841-DIM 08178 6 120 MR16 GU10 385 3.11/79 1.97/50 35,000
LEDP-6WMR16/827-DIM 07943 6 12V AC/DC MR16 GU5.3 340 2.40/61 1.97/50 35,000
LEDP-6WMR16/830-DIM 07927 6 12V AC/DC MR16 GU5.3 350 2.40/61 1.97/50 35,000
LEDP-6WMR16/841-DIM 08179 6 12V AC/DC MR16 GU5.3 365 2.40/61 1.97/50 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 PAR16 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-6WPAR16/FL/830-DIM 07908 6 120 PAR 16 E26 370 3.27/83 1.97/50 35,000
LEDP-6WPAR16/FL/841-DIM 07909 6 120 PAR 16 E26 385 3.27/83 1.97/50 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 PAR20 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-7WPAR20/FL/841-DIM 07911 7 120 PAR 20 E26 400 3.34/85 2.48/63 40,000
LEDP-7WPAR20/NFL/827-DIM 07912 7 120 PAR 20 E26 320 3.34/85 2.48/63 40,000
LEDP-7WPAR20/NFL/841-DIM 07913 7 120 PAR 20 E26 350 3.34/85 2.48/63 40,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/827-DIM 07952 8 120 PAR 20 E26 365 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/830-DIM 07953 8 120 PAR 20 E26 380 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/841-DIM 07954 8 120 PAR 20 E26 395 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/827-DIM 07955 8 120 PAR 20 E26 365 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/830-DIM 07956 8 120 PAR 20 E26 380 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/841-DIM 07957 8 120 PAR 20 E26 395 3.42/87 2.48/63 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 PAR30 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/827-DIM 07958 13 120 PAR 30 E26 680 4.45/113 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/830-DIM 07959 13 120 PAR 30 E26 700 4.45/113 3.74/95 25,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/841-DIM 07960 13 120 PAR 30 E26 730 4.45/113 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/827-DIM 07961 13 120 PAR 30 E26 680 4.45/113 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/830-DIM 07962 13 120 PAR 30 E26 700 4.45/113 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/841-DIM 07963 13 120 PAR 30 E26 730 4.45/113 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/NFL/827-DIM 07914 15 120 PAR 30 E26 730 4.65/118 3.74/95 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/NFL/830-DIM 07888 15 120 PAR 30 E26 750 4.65/118 3.74/95 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/FL/830-DIM 08081 15 120 PAR 30 E26 800 3.74/95 3.74/95 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/FL/841-DIM 08075 15 120 PAR 30 E26 750 3.74/95 3.74/95 40,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/NFL/830-DIM 08083 15 120 PAR 30 E26 750 3.74/95 3.74/95 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/NFL/841-DIM 08084 15 120 PAR 30 E26 750 3.74/95 3.74/95 40,000
GEN3 T8 Linear GEN3 MR16 GEN3 PAR16 GEN3 PAR20 GEN3 PAR30GEN3 T8 U-Bend